XPort Data Sheet
General Description
The XPort® is the most compact, integrated
solution available to web-enable any virtually
device with a serial interface. By simply adding
XPort to a product design, device manufacturers
cut their design cycle by as much as 80% and are
able to offer Ethernet connectivity in record time.

interface signals
• Timer
Ordering Information
Model Part Number Description
XP1001000-03R XPort RoHS Extended Temperature
XP1001001-03R XPort RoHS Commercial Temperature
XPort XE
Min. Quantity: 50 Units
XP1001000M-03R XPort XE RoHS Extended Temperature, with MODBUS
XP1002000-03R XPort RoHS Extended Temperature, with Encryption
XP1002001-03R XPort RoHS Commercial Temperature, with Encryption
XPort SE
Min. Quantity: 50 Units
XPort SE SMPL XP100200S-03R XPort RoHS Extended Temperature, with Encryption - Sample
XPort 485
Min. Quantity: 50 Units XP1004000-03R XPort RS-485 RoHS Extended Temperature, with Encryption
XPort 485 SMPL XP100400S-03R XPort RS-485 RoHS Extended Temperature, with Encryption - Sample
XPort Development Kit XP100200K-03 XPort Development Kit, with Encryption
©2005 Lantronix, Inc. All rights reserved. Lantronix and XPort are registered trademarks, and DSTni and DeviceInstaller are trademarks of
Lantronix. All other marks are the property of their respective owners. Specifications subject to change without notice. All rights reserved.
XPort Data Sheet 910-815E 10/19/2005
For details contact your local Lantronix representative or Lantronix directly